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FS1 Regulatory Profit Statement

WEL NETWORKS
2012

13,092
2,828
15,920

38,612

4,866

5,766




FS1 Regulatory Profit Statement (continued)

34,536

2,385

General Management, Administratio

1,903

System Management and Operation

2,521
Fault and Emergency Maintenance

Select one

Select one

Select one

Select one

Select one

Select one




FS2 Regulatory Asset and Financing Statement

WEL NETWORKS

20,811
33,425
30,013

24,222

367,099
12,242

388,335

30,013

5,033
35,046

405,858
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FS3 Regulatory Tax Allowance Calculation

WEL NETWORKS

2012

38,612

N

20,379
7,408
9,448

2,601

28%

This includes changes in Provision for Annual leave, Provision for Bad Debts, Retirement Gratuity, Impaired Assets, Entertainment expenditure and
Consulting fees not deductible
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FS1b: Related Party Expenditure Notes

WEL Networks has a business unit who provides maintenance and capital expenditure. Under the
disclosure rules this business unit is treated as 'other business' and charges the 'lines business'.

" 2012
Senices provided were in the following categories: " ($000)
Capital Expenditure: Customer Connection 6,520
Capital Expenditure: System Growth 6,871
Capital Expenditure: Reliability, Safety and Environment 2,351
Capital Expenditure: Asset Replacement and Renewal 8,381
Capital Expenditure: Asset Relocations 3,468
Expenses: Routine and Preventative Maintenance 2,738
Expenses: Refurbishment and Renewal Maintenance 1,630
Expenses: Fault and Emergency Maintenance 2,578
Total related party expenditure 34,536

Senices were provided throughout the financial year.

WEL Networks is 100% owned by WEL Energy Trust. WEL Energy Trust paid a grant for
$250,000 which is recorded as a capital contribution.

Capital Contributions 255

There are no outstanding trade balances owing at year end. There were also no debts arising
from related party transactions that have been written off or forgiven during the year.

No transactions were undertaken at a nil or nominal value.
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FS1c: Operational Expenditure Notes

Material items (if greater than 10% of the Operational Expenditure line item)

General Management, Administration and Overheads

Wages and salaries

System Management and Operations
Wages and salaries
Computer system maintenance contracts

Routine and Preventative Maintenance

Lines routine and preventative maintenance
Vegetation management

Zone substation routine and preventative maintenance

Refurbishment and Renewal Maintenance
Lines refurbishment and renewal
Zone substations refurbishment and renewal

Fault and Emergency Maintenance
Faults

Pass-through Costs
Electricity commission charges
Local body rates

Other
Network asset disposal costs
Bad Debt Provision movement

2012
($000)

2,385

1,903
394

1,127
1,124
403

1,127
217

2,521

311
318

1,104
263
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AV1 Annual Regulatory Valuation Roll-Forward Report

WEL NETWORKS
2012
2004

367,099

30,013

30,013

5,766
11,499

13,092

1,592
1309
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AV2 Regulatory Valuation Disclosure by Asset Class
(for system fixed assets)

WEL NETWORKS

225,170

[ -
389,786
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AV3 System Fixed Assets Replacement Cost Roll-Forward Report

WEL NETWORKS
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AV4 Business Merger, Acquisition or Sale — Regulatory Asset Base Disclosure

WEL NETWORKS
NO DISCLOSURE REQUIRED
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MP1 Network Information
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MP2 Performance Measures

WEL NETWORKS

38
2
36

328
10.95%

153,139 51,140

73,751 24,629
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MP3 Price and Quality Measures

WEL NETWORKS

WEL Networks
Annual Disclosure - Requirement 6(1)
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MP3 Price and Quality Measures (continued)

59,526 1,871 18,861 3,111 83,369
723,160 28,053 350,851 81,413 | 1,183,477
83,668 198 420 5 84,291
8.2 6.7 5.4 3.8 7.0

1.00 0.81 0.65 0.46 0.86

kVA based breakpoints
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AM1 Expenditure Forecasts and Reconciliation

4,075

33,425 40,231 43,233 42,602 31,529 35,967

6,945 7,213 7,278 7,348 7,348 7,353
40,370 47,444 50,511 49,950 38,877 43,320
1,536 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

Overhead to underground conversion expenditure is included in Asset Relocations for each of the
forecasted years.

40,370 47,231 -14.5%

Cost saving for system growth was mainly due to delay of smart box project. Overspent
on reliability, safety and environment was mainly due to projects undertaken for voltage
issues identified in the year and seismic strengthening projects completed noting
experience from Christchurch earthquake




